
Energy Saving

Stabilizer Free

Powerful Cooling

Long Cool Keeper (12 Hours)

20190704

Dimensions (mm)

Refrigerator Compartment
● Fresh Select 
● Bright Vegetable Compartment 
   with LED Light
● LED Lighting 
● Tempered Glass Shelves
● Quick Cooling 
● Jumbo Door Pocket

Freezer Compartment
● Double-Deck Drawer
● Movable Twist Ice Tray
● Quick Freezing

General Features
● Inverter Control
● Dual Fan Cooling
● Eco Thermo-Sensor
● Touch Screen Controller
● Powerful Deodorization
● Moldproof Door Gasket
● No Frost ● CFC-Free
● HFC-Free

10 10

304 304
760

1,190

750

50
76

0
1,1

42

1,
84

5

1,7
95

60
8

Net 465L

approx. approx. 60
8

10 10

277 277
760

1,190

680

50
76

0
1,1

06

1,8
45

1,7
95

Net 415L

approx. approx.

Net 465L Net 415L

(GBK) (GBW)

Colour

Glass Brown
(GBW)

Glass Black
(GBK)

Space required 
for radiation. 

3 Door

50 50

Refrigerator 
Compartment

Vegetable 
Compartment

Freezer 
Compartment

Refrigerator
3 Door   French Bottom Freezer



Bright Vegetable Compartment with LED Light

Easy to See and Use - French Door, Bottom Drawer Freezer

Touch Screen Controller
A simple touch allows you to 
change the settings.

Faster  Cooling
Approx.28%*

* Tested by Hitachi. Comparison 　
between conventional in normal 　
mode and new 3 Door French 　　
Bottom Freezer in Quick Cooling 　
mode on top shelf.

Unique handle design for easy opening of 
fridge doors.

Easy-To-Open Door Design
Equipped with a Triple Power Filter that catches and 
removes 7 odour components.

Powerful Deodorization

When you want to cool quickly and powerfully, switch 
the quick cooling mode ON. 

Powerful Cooling

For a storage of up to 8 bottles of 2.0L.
Jumbo Door Pocket 

For efficient use of storage space, ice tray can be 
moved or even removed as you like.

Select the vegetable 
mode of the Fresh 
Select to enjoy more 
storage space for 
vegetables. 

The Select Lever lets you adjust the inside temperature by switching between the two modes.

Movable Twist Ice Tray

Double-Deck 
Vegetable Storage 

With automatic lighted-LED, vegetable compartment becomes brighter and easier to find fresh food.

See and reach for your 
favorite food with less 
bending and lifting.
You can now take food out 
from the fridge 
compartment easily.

French doors take up less 
room space when opened, 
making it ideal for small 
spaces. More cold air is 
kept inside making it 
energy saving.

Fresh Select

Odours of Onions and garlic Odours of Raw fish Odours of Vinegar
Methyl Mercaptan Ammonia Acetaldehyde

Dairy / Meat ModeVegetable Mode

Approx.5°C Approx.1°C
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